Proudly
manufactured in
Australia
Quality
ISO 9001
SINGLE CORE 250/440V
SINGLE CORE 0.6/1KV
MULTI CORE LIGHT DUTY

(mm²)
INSULATION
THICKNESS
(mm)
AMP
RATING
ELECTRICAL
RESISTANCE
@ 20°C
(ohm/km)
NOMINAL
O.D.
(mm)
MASS
(kg/100m)
FVK11602 16/0.2 0.5 0.8 10 40.1 2.6 1.1
FVK12402 24/0.2 0.75 0.8 12 26.7 2.8 1.4
FVK13202 32/0.2 1.0 0.8 17 20.0 3.0 1.7
FVK130025 30/0.25 1.5 0.8 21 13.7 3.15 2.2
FVK150025 50/0.25 2.5 0.9 29 8.2 3.95 3.5
FVK15603 56/0.3 4.0 1.0 38 5.1 4.75 5.3
FVK18403 84/0.3 6.0 1.0 49 3.2 5.3 7.5
FVK132202 320/0.2 10.0 1.0 69 1.95 6.1 11.3
OXYGEN FREE COPPER
RoHS compliant                                          AS/NZS3191
MULTI CORE FLEXIBLE

INSULATION
THICKNESS
(mm)
SHEATH
THICKNESS
(mm)
ELECTRICAL
RESISTANCE
@ 20°C
(ohm/km)
NOMINAL
O.D.
(mm)
MASS
(kg/100m)
FRM22402 2 24/0.2 0.75 7.5 0.6 0.8 26.0 6.30 5.4
FRM23202 2 32/0.2 1.0 10 0.6 0.8 19.5 6.7 6.1
FRM230025 2 30/0.25 1.5 15.0 0.7 0.8 13.3 7.7 8.5
FRM250025 2 50/0.25 2.5 20 0.8 1.0 8.0 9.3 12.2
FRM32402 3 24/0.2 0.75 7.5 0.6 0.8 26.0 6.7 6.8
FRM33202 3 32/0.2 1.0 10 0.6 0.8 19.5 7.0 7.7
FRM330025 3 30/0.25 1.5 15 0.7 0.9 13.3 8.3 10.6
FRM350025 3 50/0.25 2.5 20 0.8 1.1 8.0 10.1 16.2
FRM35603 3 56/0.3 4.0 25 0.8 1.1 5.0 11.2 22.4
FRM42402 4 24/0.2 0.75 7.5 0.6 0.8 26.0 7.3 7.8
FRM43202 4 32/0.2 1.0 10 0.6 0.9 19.5 7.9 9.5
FRM430025 4 30/0.25 1.5 15 0.7 1.0 13.3 9.2 13.3
FRM450025 4 50/0.25 2.5 20 0.8 1.1 8.0 11.2 20.0
FRM45603 4 56/0.3 4.0 25 0.8 1.1 5.0 12.3 28.1
FRM52402 5 24/0.2 0.75 7.5 0.6 0.9 26.0 8.2 9.5
FRM53202 5 32/0.2 1.0 10 0.6 0.9 19.5 8.6 11.0
FRM530025 5 30/0.25 1.5 15 0.7 1.1 13.3 10.3 15.8
FRM550025 5 50/0.25 2.5 20 0.8 1.2 8.0 12.3 23.4
FRM55603 5 56/0.3 4.0 25 0.8 1.3 5.0 13.9 34.7
FRM72402 7 24/0.2 0.75 7.5 0.6 0.9 26.0 8.9 12.0
FRM73202 7 32/0.2 1.0 10 0.6 1.1 19.5 9.6 14.7
OXYGEN FREE COPPER
RoHS compliant                                          AS/NZS3191
Manufactured by
TYCAB AUSTRALIA

INSULATION
THICKNESS
(mm)
SHEATH
THICKNESS
(mm)
ELECTRICAL
RESISTANCE
@ 20°C
(ohm/km)
NOMINAL
O.D.
(mm)
MASS
(kg/100m)
FRH23202 2 32/0.2 1.0 10 0.8 1.3 19.5 8.3 9.0
FRH33202 3 32/0.2 1.0 10 0.8 1.4 19.5 9.0 11.0
FRH330025 3 30/0.25 1.5 15 0.8 1.6 13.3 10.1 14.2
FRH350025 3 50/0.25 2.5 20 0.9 1.8 8.0 12.0 20.5
FRH35603 3 56.0.3 4.0 25 1.0 1.9 5.0 13.7 28.6
FRH43202 4 32/0.2 1.0 10 0.8 1.5 19.5 10.1 14.0
FRH430025 4 30/0.25 1.5 15 0.8 1.7 13.3 11.2 17.6
FRH450025 4 50/0.25 2.5 20 0.9 1.9 8.0 13.1 25.3
FRH45603 4 56.0.3 4.0 25 1.0 2.0 5.0 15.0 35.7
FRH53202 5 32/0.2 1.0 10 0.8 1.6 19.5 10.8 15.9
FRH530025 5 30/0.25 1.5 15 0.8 1.8 13.3 12.1 20.3
FRH550025 5 50/0.25 2.5 20 0.9 2.0 8.0 14.4 29.2
FRH55603 5 56/0.3 4.0 25 1.0 1.0 5.0 16.7 43.0
250/250 VOLT
FIGURE 8 PARALLEL WEBBED
Applications:
Conductor: